COUNTY OF SAGINAW

TIMOTHY M. NOVAK TREASURER

Governmental Center
111 S. Michigan Avenue
Saginaw, Michigan 48602
Phone: 989-790-5225 • Fax: 989-790-5229
Website: SaginawCounty.com/Treasurer



Land Combination/Division Tax Payment Certification Form

Certification Fee is \$5.00 up to 5 parcels - Each additional parcel is \$1.00

Name:	Phone:
Owner Address:	
Owner City, State, Zip:	
Property Address:	
Property City, State, Zip:	
Parcel ID:	
	of the existing parcel(s) to be combined/divided* SURVEY OR THE NEW PARCEL DESCRIPTIONS
5 6 11 6 1 7 11 17 16 17 17	
This section	on to be completed by County Treasurer's Office
This section Denied	on to be completed by County Treasurer's Office
Certification Denied	on to be completed by County Treasurer's Office Office has found delinquent taxes on the parcel listed above and cannot issue a
Certification Denied The Saginaw County Treasurer's C	Office has found delinquent taxes on the parcel listed above and cannot issue a
Certification Denied The Saginaw County Treasurer's Country Country Treasurer's Count	Office has found delinquent taxes on the parcel listed above and cannot issue a
Certification Denied The Saginaw County Treasurer's Concertification for land division. Delinquent Tax Balance: (Additional Fees & Interest accrue on the 1) Certification Approved Pursuant to PA 23 of 2019 the Sag	Rejection Date: ginaw County Treasurer's Office certifies that there are no delinquent taxes or arcel or tracts subject to the proposed combination/division for the five years